
                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    41  Holmen                                      (20:41.0  103:24.8 2:25.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Sabrina Lechnir         12   19:25.5
  2      6  Naomi Wedan             12   20:26.6
  3      7  Rubianne (R Kinsman     10   20:33.0
  4     10  Jolee Valiska           10   21:08.6
  5     16  Claire Wagoner          9    21:51.1
  6   ( 17) Reese Tierney           10   21:57.7
  7   ( 23) Kateley Dittman         11   23:00.9

  2.    42  Middleton                                   (20:40.6  103:22.9 2:48.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Olivia Chellevold       12   18:54.7
  2      8  Lilly Schueffner        10   20:36.7
  3      9  Emma Barnum             12   20:48.7
  4     11  Riley Redepenning       10   21:19.7
  5     13  Sarah Blust             12   21:43.1
  6   ( 14) Addison Chellevold      10   21:45.6
  7   ( 15) Emerson Turner          12   21:49.5

  3.    56  Sun Prairie West                            (21:12.3  106:01.4 4:04.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Emma Lagerwall          10   19:36.3
  2      4  Allison Bodnar          12   20:14.6
  3      5  Miriam Roe              10   20:22.0
  4     18  Evie Desouza            9    22:07.6
  5     26  Elise Peters            11   23:40.9
  6   ( 28) Abigail Wells           12   24:06.1
  7   ( 29) Breeley Hastings        9    24:20.1

  4.    98  Oconomowoc                                  (22:29.3  112:26.4 1:45.7)
==========================================================
  1     12  Lilliana Schooley       11   21:34.9
  2     19  Taylor Spoerl           9    22:07.7
  3     21  Ashley Durocher         9    22:29.6
  4     22  Morgan Neuberger        11   22:53.6
  5     24  Brynn Udovich           11   23:20.6
  6   ( 25) Willow Welnak           9    23:37.4

  5.   140  Jefferson                                   (24:18.8  121:33.8 2:49.7)
==========================================================
  1     20  Madeleine Luebbe        11   22:23.0
  2     27  Madeline Dehnert        12   24:01.1
  3     30  Lauren Dehnert          9    24:44.4
  4     31  Hope Sande              9    25:12.6
  5     32  Anneka Schuld           11   25:12.7
  6   ( 33) Kylah Krahn             11   25:25.1
  7   ( 34) Sofia Frohmader         11   27:32.9



                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Olivia Chellevold  12   Middleton                    18:54.7  6:06 
    2    2 Sabrina Lechnir    12   Holmen                       19:25.5  6:16 
    3    3 Emma Lagerwall     10   Sun Prairie West             19:36.3  6:19 
    4    4 Allison Bodnar     12   Sun Prairie West             20:14.6  6:31 
    5    5 Miriam Roe         10   Sun Prairie West             20:22.0  6:34 
    6    6 Naomi Wedan        12   Holmen                       20:26.6  6:35 
    7    7 Rubianne (r Kinsma 10   Holmen                       20:33.0  6:37 
    8    8 Lilly Schueffner   10   Middleton                    20:36.7  6:39 
    9    9 Emma Barnum        12   Middleton                    20:48.7  6:42 
   10   10 Jolee Valiska      10   Holmen                       21:08.6  6:49 
   11   11 Riley Redepenning  10   Middleton                    21:19.7  6:52 
   12   12 Lilliana Schooley  11   Oconomowoc                   21:34.9  6:57 
   13   13 Sarah Blust        12   Middleton                    21:43.1  7:00 
   14   14 Addison Chellevold 10   Middleton                    21:45.6  7:01 
   15   15 Emerson Turner     12   Middleton                    21:49.5  7:02 
   16   16 Claire Wagoner     9    Holmen                       21:51.1  7:02 
   17   17 Reese Tierney      10   Holmen                       21:57.7  7:05 
   18   18 Evie Desouza       9    Sun Prairie West             22:07.6  7:08 
   19   19 Taylor Spoerl      9    Oconomowoc                   22:07.7  7:08 
   20   20 Madeleine Luebbe   11   Jefferson                    22:23.0  7:13 
   21   21 Ashley Durocher    9    Oconomowoc                   22:29.6  7:15 
   22   22 Morgan Neuberger   11   Oconomowoc                   22:53.6  7:23 
   23   23 Kateley Dittman    11   Holmen                       23:00.9  7:25 
   24   24 Brynn Udovich      11   Oconomowoc                   23:20.6  7:31 
   25   25 Willow Welnak      9    Oconomowoc                   23:37.4  7:37 
   26   26 Elise Peters       11   Sun Prairie West             23:40.9  7:38 
   27   27 Madeline Dehnert   12   Jefferson                    24:01.1  7:44 
   28   28 Abigail Wells      12   Sun Prairie West             24:06.1  7:46 
   29   29 Breeley Hastings   9    Sun Prairie West             24:20.1  7:50 
   30   30 Lauren Dehnert     9    Jefferson                    24:44.4  7:58 
   31   31 Hope Sande         9    Jefferson                    25:12.6  8:07 
   32   32 Anneka Schuld      11   Jefferson                    25:12.7  8:07 
   33   33 Kylah Krahn        11   Jefferson                    25:25.1  8:11 
   34   34 Sofia Frohmader    11   Jefferson                    27:32.9  8:52 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


